.DANCE ACADEMY

A Little Celebration!!

Technical Rehearsal Schedule & Performance Times

All times listed below are start times - please have dancers there and ready for the time listed below.
All times listed below are for rehearsals at NACC. Please use the side stage door (to the right of the

NACC box office door).
All dancers require appropriate shoes for Tech Rehearsals, and full costume, makeup & hair for Dress
Rehearsal.
Tech Rehearsals
Sunday June 2nd
1:00 - 2:15 (Phoenix) ALL JUNIOR DANCERS - Finale
Monday June 3rd
4:00 - 4:15 (Phoenix) Combo 4/5/6
4:15 - 4:30 (Phoenix) Combo 4
4:30 - 4:45 (Phoenix) Combo 5
4:45 - 5:00 (Phoenix) Combo 6
Tuesday June 4th
4:00 - 4:15 (Phoenix) Mini Movement 3
4:15 - 4:30 (Amanda) Broadway Babies
4:30 - 4:45 (Amanda) Hippity Hop
4:45 - 5:00 (Ally) Tutus and Tiaras

Wednesday June 5th

4:00 - 4:15 (Ally) Primary Ballet
4:15 - 4:30 (Ally) Preliminary Ballet



Dress Rehearsal

Thursday June 6th

Junior Dress Rehearsal

Performances

Friday June 7th
Senior Show
Saturday June 8th

Junior Show
Junior Show

Sunday June 9t

Senior Show
Senior Show

All Junior Classes

All Senior Classes

All Junior Classes
All Junior Classes

All Senior Classes
All Senior Classes

Call Time:

Call Time:

Call Time
Call Time

Call Time
Call Time

4:00

6:00

:12:30
:3:30

:11:00
:4:00

Show Time:

Show Time:

Show Time
Show Time

Show Time
Show Time

4:30

7:00

:1:00
:4:00

:12:00
:5:00



