

A Little Celebration!! Technical Rehearsal Schedule & Performance Times

All times listed below are *start* times – please have dancers there and ready for the time listed below. All times listed below are for rehearsals at NACC. Please use the side stage door (to the right of the NACC box office door).

All dancers require appropriate shoes for Tech Rehearsals, and full costume, makeup & hair for Dress Rehearsal.

Tech Rehearsals

Sunday June 2nd

1.00 _	. 2.15	(Phoenix)	ALL IUNIOR DANG	FRS - Finale
1.00 -	4.1.	I I HOCHIAI		ALIND = I IIII alc

Monday June 3rd

4:00 - 4:15 (Phoenix)	Combo 4/5/6
4:15 - 4:30 (Phoenix)	Combo 4
4:30 - 4:45 (Phoenix)	Combo 5
4:45 - 5:00 (Phoenix)	Combo 6

Tuesday June 4th

Mini Movement 3
Broadway Babies
Hippity Hop
Tutus and Tiaras

Wednesday June 5th

4:00 - 4:15 (Ally)	Primary Ballet
4:15 - 4:30 (Ally)	Preliminary Ballet

Dress Rehearsal

Thursday June 6th

Junior Dress Rehearsal All	Junior Classes	Call Time: 4:00	Show Time: 4:30
----------------------------	----------------	-----------------	-----------------

Performances

Friday June 7th

Senior Show	All Senior Classes	Call Time: 6:00	Show Time: 7:00

Saturday June 8th

Junior Show	All Junior Classes	Call Time: 12:30	Show Time: 1:00
Junior Show	All Junior Classes	Call Time: 3:30	Show Time: 4:00

Sunday June 9th

Senior Show	All Senior Classes	Call Time: 11:00	Show Time: 12:00
Senior Show	All Senior Classes	Call Time: 4:00	Show Time: 5:00